Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

o 2 Al 20 (582 (e

PR

Ll,s.a"!’)yr&a 13 eld (uS Solall Cann

S W (il U9 8 ) sma <0 8 1568 Ly Ciylim) jae

ST A8 S G gl 0 o

Oy S 223

U i g s Ju s oS wals ) jne

W 28 il e

B sdie b (o gz ha L PR BT

WS oS uscaydon s ) 3

Chesd WS i€ 5 it a2 (e

O 2 ST U8 R0 2 e S sy

L‘é‘}-‘?‘“d-’)‘;c—‘)@

OAES ag Ghand .. O il g 5 e

o)l AS iz s des

Answers Choice

A a8 A
e

ol s
el Gea

o
[S\5Y]
s
s}

e
iR e
24 W

Jil s & yas
1S g0 < yu

d».ﬁ\)u‘&).-.'aa
Jil e s

B o pedl
S sl
L S

ke GBS

JJ
G
e

=

630
614
610
620

Abag s

s ad sl s
Al G
Sl unallae

o e (S
L-“A-,‘L;S.S
PRYCN

£ xR

8 e
Cpladd
U= | JLENVON
laa

5)
R
JoAy

BN

S
BIS

(a‘

S S
o) sa e
oediall Cay
b 3

D) s

D dd
Jr
BTpeAY

sER

) ~_“JL:-.:\ P

C. 52 S e
D. 2 s

©P» DO® > DOWP UOUP UOWr DOmP DOWP U0UP 0OmP 00Wr U0WP U0Wr DOWP DOmP 00w



16

17

18

19

20

Ssplsd G Sale el s ol 2 50S 20 2922 U

o 38 0 g el

U o g e oDl o 508 aadl g 12 Gyl ) jas

Ll)nbibmdjéjg\a.aiaiu

O s i S G g3l e ) g

OW» COUP DO

CoOm» DOmP

AL el

G (o
el

13)) gans

gl
12 ax

B

J}Y‘@U
pom



